Tulokset 11.1.2020 Mahalainen parikilpailu

10

Jorma Huhtiniemi
Martti Jappinen

Kaiku Karmeniemi
Juha Papunen

Varpu Korhonen
Tapani Hovatov

Aarne Potinkara
Juha Pohjonen

Jaakko Villanen
Henrik Tossavainen

Pekka Turunen
Tapio Wahlsten

Maria Ohvo
Matti Hiltunen

Arja Villanen
Ari Hartikainen

Laila Hellsten
Jari Karhu

Ahti Hellsten
Jari Malinen

3680
7813

6705
3501

4410
4072

3772
3826

3759
2852

4650
1952

2722
3860

3723
2824

2182
4017

2479
3684

11493 gr

10306 gr

8482 gr

7598 gr

6611 gr

6602 gr

6582 gr

6547 gr

6199 gr

6163 gr

Kilpailun suurin tulos Martti Jappinen 7813 gr.

S&4 aurinkoinen -4 astetta.
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Vesa Poutanen
Pasi Kyllidinen

Leo Korhonen
Markku Vainikka

Jari Pirhonen
Jaakko Poéntinen
Seija Makirinta
Asko Pulli

Pirjo Huopainen
Timo Kaukonen

Eino Létjénen
Jyha Malkidinen

Yrjé Ohvo
Erkki Haverinen

Aili Jappinen
Juhani Ralli

Terttu Huhtiniemi
Markku Talonpoika

2252
3577

3140
2687

1188
4580

2218
3258

3358
1858

1647
3540

2766
2068

2392
1339

2102
1250

5829 gr

5827 gr

5768 gr

5476 gr

5216 gr

5187 gr

4834 gr

3731 gr

3352 gr



